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damunmna Umsa

KnumaHuesa Tamapa

AbaonauHosa AlHall

bankaHoBa Jlaypa
Pact AHgpet

damunnna Uma

Opasrasbl KyaHabik
Mambipb6ekoB AMup
Tycynbekos Abbinai
EprasunH HypnaH
3axapos Bukrop
lnagbiwes PomaH
akuaHos HypnaH
Omapos Pyctam
Hnakos EBreHui
Kanunes EpkebynaH
benetnaes EpnaH
CasnHOB MaKcum

TokTtabaeB KypmaHrasbi

Cmaunnos CyHrat
Maraymos aHb6onat
Kannbacos Mupxat
KeHXuH KanpaTt

Homep AucraHuma
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Homep [AwucraHuus
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Altay Half Marathon

Pesynbrar

15:29.03
18:43.17
22:45.35
27:20.74

Pesynbtar

10:23.28
11:05.98
12:17.65
14:09.67
14:12.59
14:42.11
15:28.73
15:31.34
15:41.30
16:19.99
17:36.93
18:24.01
19:28.88
19:30.60
20:19.10
21:36.37
22:45.82

Aarta

Bo3pact [on

poXxaeHua
01.01.1986 18-100
25.09.1981 18-100
05.09.1985 18-100
05.06.1981 18-100

Adarta
poXxaeHus
27.08.1998 18-100
30.12.1999 18-100
02.01.1994 18-100
28.01.1981 18-100
01.01.2000 18-100
07.02.1981 18-100
22.01.1987 18-100
23.05.1980 18-100
16.06.1982 18-100
17.02.1995 18-100
27.07.1983 18-100
09.05.1986 18-100
14.03.1994 18-100
19.12.1978 18-100
1994-12-00 18-100
25.09.1983 18-100
30.11.1983 18-100

Bospacrt

19.10.2019r. Ycrb-KameHoropck
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CrpaHa,lopog,

KasaxcTaH , YcTb-KameHoropck
KasaxcrtaH, Yctb KameHoropck

KasaxctaH , YcTb-KameHoropck
KasaxctaH , YCTb -KameHOoropck

CrpaHa,lopog,

KasaxcraH , Cemeit

KasaxctaH , YcTb-KameHoropck
KasaxcraH , Cemeit

KasaxcTtaH, YcTb-KameHoropck
KasaxctaH , YcTb-KameHoropck
KasaxcTtaH, Puggep

KasaxcTtaH, OckemeH
KasaxctaH , Pugaep

KasaxcTaH , YCTb KaMeHOropcK
KasaxctaH , YcTb-KameHoropck
KasaxctaH , OckemeH
KasaxctaH , YcTb-KameHoropck
KasaxcTaH , YcTb-KameHoropck
Pecnybnuka KasaxcraH, YcTb-
KasaxcTaH, YcTb-KameHoropck
KasaxctaH , YcTb-KameHoropck
KasaxcTtaH , YcTb-KameHoropck



